

MACC – 47/16
C.I.S.-293/16

Order no.38, dt.- 02.12.22.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Both parties file hazira through Ld. Adv. No witness is present today. The case case is adj. today.

Fix 13.01.23 for evidence of claimant.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.