

MACC 47/16
C.I.S.-293/16

Order no.41, dt.- 20.07.23.

Today is fixed for evidence of claimant.

Both parties file hazira. But none appears on repeated calls. It is now 12:30 p.m.

To 12.09.23 for filing show cause by the appellant as to why the case shall not be dismissed for non prosecution.

Dictated & corrected.

Addl. Sessions Judge.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.