

MACC No.47 of 2016 CIS 293 of 2016
CNR WBSP04-000293-2016
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.43 dated 29-09-2023

Today is fixed for taking evidence.

Both sides file hazira.

One witness, P.W.2 is present today. He is examined, cross-examined in full and is released.

One document is marked as Ext.8 series.

Ld advocate for the claimant today filed a petition praying for adducing further evidence.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 21-12-2023 for taking further evidence.

Dict & corrct by me.

M.A.C.T Judge,
F.T.C. 8th, Alipore, South 24 Pgs.