

MACC 47 of 2016 CIS 293 of 2016
CNR WBSP04-000293-2016
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.50 dated 05-04-2025

Today is fixed for taking further evidence on behalf of claimant.

Ld advocates of both sides are present.

Ld advocate for the claimant today filed a petition and prayed for an opportunity of hearing in respect of the petition.

Copy served upon the other side.

Accordingly, fix 03-06-2025 for hearing.

W/O, if any, to be filed in the meantime.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.