

**MACC 47 of 2016 CIS 293 of 2016**  
**MACC 47 of 2016 CIS 293 of 2016**  
**J.O Code :- WB01070**

Order no.52 dated 04-07-2025

Today is fixed for reprot.

Ld advocate for the claimant and Ld advocate for the O.P.No.2 has filed separate haziras. No report has been received. None has moved for the claimant.

The claimant is directed to appear personally or through his Ld advocate before this court on the next date fixed and submit upon the report called for from the Medical Superintendent.

Fix 13-08-2025 for report.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist Judge,  
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist Judge,  
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.