

**MACC 47 of 16 CIS 293 of 2016**

Order no.53 dated 13-08-2025

Today is fixed for report.

Both parties files hazira. No report has been received. Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. 17<sup>th</sup> ADJ, Alipore in charge this court.

To 17.09.25 for report.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.(I/C)

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.(I/C)